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

t wood floors, Insulated, garage 
J fenced front yard. 14li East 
£ Clarion Drive. S»e after ll

- BY OWNER  3 bedroom. 4 yeori 
old. 1X500. 1600 cash. HOt 
Ka»t llenton Ave.. Torrancu.

NBW DELUXE 3 bedroom (u 
4) 1UOOO down. New St. Law 

' rence. 409 Ave. "F". Also per 
man. -lit ocuau vlnw Hollywooc 
1th lera home. 15000 down r« 
dueed S7.TO. Builder. FR 6.4338

BY OWNER  3 bedroom. Newl) 
decorated. Rent with optlo 
to buy. 176 month. AX 1-6861

11600 DOWN 
W 11 buy thla Immaculate 3- 
bedroom. 1* batha. hardwood 
floor., double garage. Walk­ 
ing dlitance to Catholic (trade 
school. Thla la a real buy at 
115.960.

11600 DOWN 
Will buy a 3-bedroom hard­ 
wood floon. In apotleaa condi­ 
tion. Haa lame kitchen, car- 
petlncjn living room and hal - 
way. Thla la a "teal at S13.760. 

LOT 
100x13*. Wa hope It can he 
dlTlded Into 1 lota. Priced at 
$10.600.

TWO HOUSES ON 1 LOT  Haa 
1 large 3 bedroom with hard­ 
wood f 1 o o r a. hut carpeted 
throughout Including b e d- 
roomi. Has large double gar­ 
age on alley. Alio han smaller 
2 bedroom with «lngl« garage. 
Each ban separate fenced 
yard. Walking distance to 
grade & high schools. Wou d 
be Ideal for rental property or

borhood. HEM*' 4 ow  ""will 
handle.

EAL ESTATE
J - REALTOR

33936 Arlington Ave. DA. 8-1164 
Del Vaughn. FR 9-7089 

id Sunday

MIDT, DA 6-3S9T

ncial
rovenclol. In addition to a b g 
>n thla home tuu a used brick 
ce lings. 3 large bedrooms and 
charmingly done In provenclal 
A Dutch door leadi to a yard 

ouse is 6 months new and well

j Realty
vVTHORNE 
PALOS VERDES
Call FR 5-0951 
Jight Call 

FR 8-1089

No Down
TO GI'S

3 bedroom, fenced rear yard 
Near nchools and shopp n

'W.' Parker Wilson
33340 SO. MAIN, TORRANCE

TE 5-7846

* By Owner * 
Priced to sell 

Lovely 8 bedroom corner horn 
In North Torranro near El Cu 
min.i College. Lota of closets 
disposal, clipper kltch«n fai 
tlwmimtnt. fibre gluax screens 
separate service porch vente 
for dryer, sprinkler! In bac 
yard, patio »lah with brlr 
planters. Terrific dark roon 
In double garage. 3640 Wes 
164th. DA 9-1066.

NCOME PROPERTY /

t 13 UNITS-- ' 
MODHRN MOTEL 

on busy Pacific Coast Hwy. 
W 11 tfude multv for trust 
Pi'ila, rlc-nr home or cash.

Ben Rothenberg *
T le Heal Estate SpiiclalTat

646 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.
DA 6-4432 '
Kv.-« DA 6-08.18

ROOMING HOUSE
E oven rooms, plus 2 bedroom 
apt.. 8 mrageii. Went of Bank ; 
of America. Income tfi60 with 
> 0 two down. Cnll MR, ALEX. 
ANDER. HE 6-7427.

rRIPLEX   Three 3 bedroom 
un ta. Patio. guraKes. Only 18 
months old. INCOME 1240 ' 
MONTHLY, PAYMENTS $126. 
Owner. FA 8-4867.

4 UNITS
On 104'x306' Lot, M-l Zone. 
1240 income. Will trade equity 
for rash, trust deeds, late 
model car or what have you? 

Broker HE 5-7437

LOTS FOR SALE 108

Must Sell Large R-3 Lot
160 JT. ON WKSTEKN AVE. 

Ideal for large Apartment 
Building

Submit on Price
quick deal.

Agent OS 6-4634
50x1% LOT on Carson between 

Normandie and Halldale. 
FA. 8-R6S2

» * LOTS it * 
R-3 nnil R-l. A-l. r-3 and C-4. 
Keith Realty. FA S-9161.

REAL ESTATE 
Exchanges 114

Will Exchange

Duplex
in Torrance 

For R-2 or R-3 Lot 
Buyer Must Obtain 

$8500 Loan 
Shown by Appointment

Venable & Austin 
Realty

600 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
FR 4-3488 Ev«s. FR 3-8991

REAL ESTATE 
Wanted 111

Cash
for your home 

in 24 hours 
J. C. MILLER

AND ASSOCIATES
OR 4-3953

$$ CASH $$
FOR

YOUR HOME
FOR

FAST SERVICE
CALL 

LARRY FRITZHN REALTT
FA 8-8814

OUR CASH
"TOM MAORI"

OIVXS

CASH
RIGHT NOW! 

Tor Tour Equity Aa Agreed 
Edward Oarrjr & AMoclatai 

FR t.S401

PRIVATE party will pay up to 
$300(1 cub for G.I. equity In 
Snuuiwood Home. FR 9-0681.

RESPONSIBLE Tmlldlng Co 
wlaheD to purchase your va­ 
cant lot or acerage auitab e 
for housing. Write all details 
ncluding price to Empire 

Builders. 864 8. Robertaon 
Blvd.. L.A. 36.

* CASH *
For R-2 or R-3 Lot

CALL FR 6-258* ANYTIME

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 12t
LAUC.M 1 bedroom apartments 

acro«s from El Camino Col ego 
and Alomlra Park. Utll lien 
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